
2024-2025  DISTRICT GOVERNOR VISIT WORKSHEET 
 

 
Club Name: Charter Date: 

Date and Time of Meeting: 

Location and specific room Instructions: 

Background of Club: 

Number of Members: 

 

Leadership Team 

Position Name 

President:  

President Elect:  

Immediate Past President:  

Treasurer:  

Secretary:  

Public Relations:  

Membership Chair:  

Rotary Foundation Chair:  

Other Leadership Positions:  

Other Leadership Positions:  

Other Leadership Positions:  



2024-2025 DISTRICT GOVERNOR VISIT WORKSHEET 

 

Club Goals: 
 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

 
Past projects and Activities: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2024-2025 DISTRICT GOVERNOR VISIT WORKSHEET 

 

Current fundraising efforts 
 

 

 
Current issues or concerns for the club future 

 

 

 
How can the district support your club better? 

 

 



2024-2025 DISTRICT GOVERNOR VISIT WORKSHEET 

 

 

PETS Attendance 2024  

Every Rotarian Every Year 
(EREY) Foundation Giving 

 

 
 2023-2024 YTD 2024/2025 

Polio Plus Contributions $ $ 
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